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SU mma ry See complete responses

What is your relationship to Cosmopolis Elementary School?

Parent of an enrolled student 15 27%
Parent of an enro... _ Parent of a former student enrolled in the school 0 0%
Parent of a farme. . Community Member 17 31%
Business Representative 6 11%
Community Member Other 17 31%

Business Represen... -
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| think the students at Cosmopolis School use technology in interesting and creative ways.

Strongly Agree 48 91%
Strongly Agree Agree 8 15%
Agree Not sure 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Not sure Strongly 0 0%
Disagres People may select more than one
checkbox, so percentages may add up to
Strongly more than 100%.
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| feel that Cosmopolis School has an excellent learning environment.

Strongly Agree 42 79%
sonaly Agrec [ paree "oz
Agree Not sure 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Not sure Strongly 0 0%
Disagres People may select more than one
checkbox, so percentages may add up to
Strongly more than 100%.
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Overall, | am satisfied with the technology access and technology instruction provided at Cosmopolis
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School.
Strongly Agree 43 81%
Strongly Agree- Agree 8 15%
Agree | Not sure 2 4%
Disagree 0 0%
Not sure | Strongly (] 0%
Disagree | People may select more than one
checkbox, so percentages may add up to

Strangly more than 100%.

| would recommend this school to other parents.

Strongly Agree 44 81%
stongly Aree [T e SIREY
Agree - Not sure 3 6%
Disagree 0 0%
Not sure . Strongly 0 0%
Disagree- People may select more than one
| checkbox, so percentages may add up
Strongly _ _ _ _ _ to more than 100%.
o =] 18 27 36 45

Overall, how satisfied are you with your open house experience today at Cosmopolis School?

Completely Satisfied 4 81%

compieely Satstec [ very Satsied 10 19%
Very Satisfied - Fairly Well Satisfied 0 0%
Somewhat Dissatisfied 0 0%

Fairly Well Satis...| Very Dissatisfied 0 0%

Somewhat Dissatis...-
People may select more than one

checkbox, so percentages may add up

Very Dissatisfied to more than 100%.
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